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Description

199307300002
25871

07/30/1993
02:31:16

OGLESBY
DAVID E

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200109050003
80741

09/05/2001
08:26:29

OGLESBY
DAVID E

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200508290004
43440

08/29/2005
08:51:31

OGLESBY
DAVID E

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

199708220002
69491

08/22/1997
12:54:23

OGLESBY
DAVID E

NOTARY UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
CO

201308120003
26220

08/12/2013
09:10:14

OGLESBY
DAVID E

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

200908130003
10990

08/13/2009
10:09:53

OGLESBY
DAVID E

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY


